
 
 

 

 

Training Work Group Membership  

 

 
Chairperson: Richard Diodati, Sitrin Health Care Center 

  rdiodati@sitrin.com 

 

Co-Chairperson: Diana Parker, Bassett Healthcare Network 

  diana.parker@bassett.org 

 

Member: Gail Warchol, MVCC 

  gwarchol@nvcc.edu 

 

Member: Dan Taillard, Slocum Dixson 

  dtaillard@sdmg.com 

 

Member: Tammy Burdick, Sitrin Health Care Center 

  tburdick@sitrin.com 

 

 

Member: John Martin, United Cerebral Palsy 

  John.martin@upstatecp.org 

 

Member: David Lowitz, Resource Center for Independent Living 

  dlowitz@rcil.com 

 

Project Assistant: Samantha Polnak, Health Workforce New York  

  spolnak@nahecnet.org 

 

Workforce Lead: Wendy Kiuber, Bassett Healthcare Network 

  wendy.kiuber@bassett.org 
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